
Katalognr Hästnamn Kön Hästnamn far Hästnamn mor

1 Pellegrino Pellini H Explosive Matter Fabrica Pellini

2 Farao Eagra H Maharajah Fantastic Face

3 Knickers Sisu S Southwind Frank Favorite Pants

4 Nyassa Boko S S.J.'s Caviar Feel Good Boko

5 Funcia S Nuncio M.T.Felicia

6 Namaste Boko H E L Titan Fuchsia Boko

7 Optimum Relight H Uncle Lasse Full Forward

8 Capricon Trot H International Moni Gift Card

9 Ebba S Orlando Vici Glittra C.D.

10 Keep on Track Sisu H International Moni Gracious Beauty

11 Howitends W.F. H From Above How Amazing Tooma

12 Fusachi Eagra H Brillantissime Image Lavec

13 Bottnas Kimberly S Explosive Matter Inch of Broline

14 Nephtys Boko S Trixton Ithaki Boko

15 Quantum Bo H Muscle Hill Jasmina

16 Limonata Pellini S S.J.'s Caviar Jullan

17 Inkasso Simoni H Orlando Vici Komedi

18 Nigel di Quattro H Face Time Bourbon Kryssa Futura

19 Dare S International Moni Lady Saga

20 Sea Hunter S Love You M.T.Lady Stardust

21 Fusion Eagra H Django Riff Ladymatic

22 Leonas Yasmin S Up and Quick Leonas Yaffa

23 Kim Novak S Explosive Matter Lightning Kronos

24 Twigs Khaleesi S Nuncio Twigs Likepine

25 Pure Titan H Nuncio Littlemscantbwrong

26 Lara Barosso S Southwind Frank Madam Lavec I.T.

27 Kadabra Sisu H Brillantissime Magical Paige

28 Trixwithtrimmix H Trixton Margot Bi

29 T.Wall's Nitro H Explosive Matter Marilyn Broline

30 Nehemiah Boko H S.J.'s Caviar Maryanne K.

31 Mindyourlove W.F. S Love You Mind Your Manners

32 Husar Ima H Trixton Morguns Sweetheart

33 Röde Orm H S.J.'s Caviar Moviestar

34 Agency Artist H Explosive Matter Muscle Magic

35 Naltri Boko S Raja Mirchi Naltrastoria Rex

36 Kiwee S Fourth Dimension Nectarine

37 Jealous Rain S Muscle Hill Nippy Girl

38 Pure Brienne S Brillantissime Nolita Ur

39 Sleipner Express H Readly Express Oink Oink Face

40 American Standard S Love You Only in America

41 Sonesta S Bold Eagle Otrobanda

42 Killer Kajoo H Cantab Hall Pandora Face

43 Fallsfromthefalls H Trixton Popcorn Lavec

44 Princess Eleonora S Father Patrick Princess Tilly

45 Silfverbielke H Mosaique Face Princess Wild

46 Top of Climb H Scarlet Knight Quacelle

47 Knockout Charlie H Maharajah Queen Silas

48 Nyatrix S Trixton Quitty Tilly

49 Maxihill Trot H Muscle Hill Rain Kronos



50 Charming Melody H Fourth Dimension Red Hot Melody

51 Kardashian Sisu S E L Titan Marionette

52 Quater Bo H Southwind Frank Robinia Face

53 Aileron Thrust H Nuncio Rose Hill Dream

54 Ni Hao Bros S Nuncio Roxy Bros

55 Deadly Express H Readly Express S.J.'s Shad Roe

56 Heavenly Laday S Readly Express Singularity

57 Fairy Tail H Maharajah Sleeping Beauty

58 Let the Music Play S Bar Hopping Speed Hill

59 Top Score H Love You Stay With Us

60 Somespecial Trot H Southwind Frank Still on Broadway

61 M.T.Tyra Banks S Readly Express Stunning Delight

62 Dostojevskij H From Above Supreme la Marc

63 Domino Time Trot S International Moni The Grand Filly

64 Jytte S Vivid Wise As Tiny Pearl

65 El Presidente Sox H Orlando Vici Top Notch Pellini

66 Value for Moni S International Moni Udora Jet

67 Red Riddle H Executive Caviar Alvena Valva

68 Moharania S Maharajah Victoria Sisu

69 Conrads Olle H Explosive Matter Viva La Diva N.O.

70 Indiana Sotto S Maharajah Vol au Vent

71 Full Speed Forward S Maharajah Wroom Wroom

72 Sopra Sotto S Maharajah Yankee Amour

73 Mamma Mia My My S Broadway Hall Your Love Story

74 Nilla Renka S Nuncio Zaria

75 R.K.Dynamit H Raja Mirchi Zimba Boko

76 Kendra Sisu S Tactical Landing After Midnight U.S

77 Nazareth Boko H Cantab Hall Albright

78 King of Twilight H Bold Eagle Amity Kronos

79 Al's Walqueur H Orlando Vici Appearance

80 Xanthis Illusion H Express Bourbon B.Glorious

81 Normandie H Orlando Vici Baroness Amok

82 Madiki H Orlando Vici Bullet

83 The Rising Hope S Brillantissime Caviar's Goldcard

84 R.K.Beagle H Bold Eagle Chi Mearas

85 Chocolatechip Trot S Googoo Gaagaa Chocolateseduction

86 Kalle Journey H Father Patrick Classact Volo

87 Pure Harmony S Walner Dana Boko

88 M.T.Terminator H Muscle Massive Rydens Denise

89 Notorious Boko H S.J.'s Caviar Det är K.H.K. Boko

90 Bottnas Komet H Donato Hanover Direless

91 Kejsarinnan Sisu S Earl Simon Duchess Zette

92 Just for Goldneck H Love You Dumdummaid

93 Lasse Topline H Uncle Lasse Elin Topline

94 Money Honey M.I. S Googoo Gaagaa Elita M.I.

95 Pure Steel H Bird Parker Elsa America

96 Koriander Sisu H Father Patrick Enchilada Ås

97 Bottnas Kodex H S.J.'s Caviar Epok Sund

98 Nole Boko H Southwind Frank Erin Boko

99 My First Lady S Maharajah Evasion Boko



100 Hermine Ima S Brillantissime Evening Prayer
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58 Let the Music Play S Bar Hopping Speed Hill

95 Pure Steel H Bird Parker Elsa America

41 Sonesta S Bold Eagle Otrobanda

78 King of Twilight H Bold Eagle Amity Kronos

84 R.K.Beagle H Bold Eagle Chi Mearas

12 Fusachi Eagra H Brillantissime Image Lavec

27 Kadabra Sisu H Brillantissime Magical Paige

38 Pure Brienne S Brillantissime Nolita Ur

83 The Rising Hope S Brillantissime Caviar's Goldcard

100 Hermine Ima S Brillantissime Evening Prayer

73 Mamma Mia My My S Broadway Hall Your Love Story

42 Killer Kajoo H Cantab Hall Pandora Face

77 Nazareth Boko H Cantab Hall Albright

21 Fusion Eagra H Django Riff Ladymatic

90 Bottnas Komet H Donato Hanover Direless

6 Namaste Boko H E L Titan Fuchsia Boko

51 Kardashian Sisu S E L Titan Marionette

91 Kejsarinnan Sisu S Earl Simon Duchess Zette

67 Red Riddle H Executive Caviar Alvena Valva

1 Pellegrino Pellini H Explosive Matter Fabrica Pellini

13 Bottnas Kimberly S Explosive Matter Inch of Broline

23 Kim Novak S Explosive Matter Lightning Kronos

29 T.Wall's Nitro H Explosive Matter Marilyn Broline

34 Agency Artist H Explosive Matter Muscle Magic

69 Conrads Olle H Explosive Matter Viva La Diva N.O.

80 Xanthis Illusion H Express Bourbon B.Glorious

18 Nigel di Quattro H Face Time Bourbon Kryssa Futura

44 Princess Eleonora S Father Patrick Princess Tilly

86 Kalle Journey H Father Patrick Classact Volo

96 Koriander Sisu H Father Patrick Enchilada Ås

36 Kiwee S Fourth Dimension Nectarine

50 Charming Melody H Fourth Dimension Red Hot Melody

11 Howitends W.F. H From Above How Amazing Tooma

62 Dostojevskij H From Above Supreme la Marc

85 Chocolatechip Trot S Googoo Gaagaa Chocolateseduction

94 Money Honey M.I. S Googoo Gaagaa Elita M.I.

8 Capricon Trot H International Moni Gift Card

10 Keep on Track Sisu H International Moni Gracious Beauty

19 Dare S International Moni Lady Saga

63 Domino Time Trot S International Moni The Grand Filly

66 Value for Moni S International Moni Udora Jet

20 Sea Hunter S Love You M.T.Lady Stardust

31 Mindyourlove W.F. S Love You Mind Your Manners

40 American Standard S Love You Only in America

59 Top Score H Love You Stay With Us

92 Just for Goldneck H Love You Dumdummaid



2 Farao Eagra H Maharajah Fantastic Face

47 Knockout Charlie H Maharajah Queen Silas

57 Fairy Tail H Maharajah Sleeping Beauty

68 Moharania S Maharajah Victoria Sisu

70 Indiana Sotto S Maharajah Vol au Vent

71 Full Speed Forward S Maharajah Wroom Wroom

72 Sopra Sotto S Maharajah Yankee Amour

99 My First Lady S Maharajah Evasion Boko

45 Silfverbielke H Mosaique Face Princess Wild

15 Quantum Bo H Muscle Hill Jasmina

37 Jealous Rain S Muscle Hill Nippy Girl

49 Maxihill Trot H Muscle Hill Rain Kronos

88 M.T.Terminator H Muscle Massive Rydens Denise

5 Funcia S Nuncio M.T.Felicia

24 Twigs Khaleesi S Nuncio Twigs Likepine

25 Pure Titan H Nuncio Littlemscantbwrong

53 Aileron Thrust H Nuncio Rose Hill Dream

54 Ni Hao Bros S Nuncio Roxy Bros

74 Nilla Renka S Nuncio Zaria

9 Ebba S Orlando Vici Glittra C.D.

17 Inkasso Simoni H Orlando Vici Komedi

65 El Presidente Sox H Orlando Vici Top Notch Pellini

79 Al's Walqueur H Orlando Vici Appearance

81 Normandie H Orlando Vici Baroness Amok

82 Madiki H Orlando Vici Bullet

35 Naltri Boko S Raja Mirchi Naltrastoria Rex

75 R.K.Dynamit H Raja Mirchi Zimba Boko

39 Sleipner Express H Readly Express Oink Oink Face

55 Deadly Express H Readly Express S.J.'s Shad Roe

56 Heavenly Laday S Readly Express Singularity

61 M.T.Tyra Banks S Readly Express Stunning Delight

4 Nyassa Boko S S.J.'s Caviar Feel Good Boko

16 Limonata Pellini S S.J.'s Caviar Jullan

30 Nehemiah Boko H S.J.'s Caviar Maryanne K.

33 Röde Orm H S.J.'s Caviar Moviestar

89 Notorious Boko H S.J.'s Caviar Det är K.H.K. Boko

97 Bottnas Kodex H S.J.'s Caviar Epok Sund

46 Top of Climb H Scarlet Knight Quacelle

3 Knickers Sisu S Southwind Frank Favorite Pants

26 Lara Barosso S Southwind Frank Madam Lavec I.T.

52 Quater Bo H Southwind Frank Robinia Face

60 Somespecial Trot H Southwind Frank Still on Broadway

98 Nole Boko H Southwind Frank Erin Boko

76 Kendra Sisu S Tactical Landing After Midnight U.S

14 Nephtys Boko S Trixton Ithaki Boko

28 Trixwithtrimmix H Trixton Margot Bi

32 Husar Ima H Trixton Morguns Sweetheart

43 Fallsfromthefalls H Trixton Popcorn Lavec

48 Nyatrix S Trixton Quitty Tilly

7 Optimum Relight H Uncle Lasse Full Forward



93 Lasse Topline H Uncle Lasse Elin Topline

22 Leonas Yasmin S Up and Quick Leonas Yaffa

64 Jytte S Vivid Wise As Tiny Pearl

87 Pure Harmony S Walner Dana Boko



Säljarnamn

Pellini Breeding AB

Hermansson Johan E

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Stall HL AB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Stefan T.Z. Melander HB

Lövsta Stuteri HB

Karlsson Anders

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Stall WF

Hermansson Johan E

Stall Escapade AB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Stall Habo

Pellpac AB

Stutteri Simoni

Stal Quattro V.O.F.

Stall Zeno

Travdiscount v/ Frank & Preben Sörensen

Hermansson Johan E

Hidalus AB

Palm Lars & Annette

Stall Kvistgården

Göteborg Smart Repair Center AB

Ecurie Barosso

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Kerttu Robert

Svanberg Anders

Boko Stables Holland BV

Stall WF

Stall Ima

Conradsson Ove

International Hacienda OY

Boko Stables Holland BV

Am Bloodstock AB

Lind-Holm Thomas

Göteborg Smart Repair Center AB

Jimmy Modén m.fl.

Travdiscount v/ Frank & Preben Sörensen

Swemab Holding AB

Am Bloodstock AB

Ilboängs Mark & Trav HB

Byggfirma Häggström & co AB

Jansson Susanne

Stefan T.Z. Melander HB

Am Bloodstock AB

Nygårdens Stuteri & Veterinär AB

Lövsta Stuteri HB



Tina Blomberg

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Stall Habo

Stefan T.Z. Melander HB

Bros Stables

Classic Equine OY

Stuteri Laday

Menhammar Stuteri AB

Jensen Tina Raal

Travdiscount v/ Frank & Preben Sörensen

Lövsta Stuteri HB

Misty Trotting AB

Jansson Susanne

Lövsta Stuteri HB

Heide Racing APS

Stable of Success AB

Stald Sotto

Maria Riedl

Stall Zeno

Conradsson Ove

Stald Sotto

Menhammar Stuteri AB

Stald Sotto

Classic Equine OY

R.C.M Knipscheer

Ryka Invest AB

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Am Bloodstock AB

Lasual Stable KB

Flenmo Egendom AB

Svanberg Anders

Swemab Holding AB

Ilboängs Mark & Trav HB

Ryka Invest AB

Lövsta Stuteri HB

Journey Hästar AB

Göteborg Smart Repair Center AB

Misty Trotting AB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Stall Escapade AB

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Goldneck Trav AB

Två Kloka HB

Stall M.I.

Göteborg Smart Repair Center AB

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Nordemo Alf

Boko Stables Holland BV

DC Konsult AB



Stall Ima

Säljarnamn

Jensen Tina Raal

Göteborg Smart Repair Center AB

Swemab Holding AB

Am Bloodstock AB

Ryka Invest AB

Hermansson Johan E

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Göteborg Smart Repair Center AB

Ilboängs Mark & Trav HB

Stall Ima

Classic Equine OY

Am Bloodstock AB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Hermansson Johan E

Stall Escapade AB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Maria Riedl

Pellini Breeding AB

Stall Escapade AB

Palm Lars & Annette

Svanberg Anders

International Hacienda OY

Conradsson Ove

Flenmo Egendom AB

Stal Quattro V.O.F.

Byggfirma Häggström & co AB

Journey Hästar AB

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Am Bloodstock AB

Tina Blomberg

Stall WF

Jansson Susanne

Lövsta Stuteri HB

Stall M.I.

Lövsta Stuteri HB

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Stall Zeno

Lövsta Stuteri HB

Stald Sotto

Travdiscount v/ Frank & Preben Sörensen

Stall WF

Travdiscount v/ Frank & Preben Sörensen

Travdiscount v/ Frank & Preben Sörensen

Goldneck Trav AB



Hermansson Johan E

Am Bloodstock AB

Menhammar Stuteri AB

Stall Zeno

Stald Sotto

Menhammar Stuteri AB

Stald Sotto

DC Konsult AB

Jansson Susanne

Stall Habo

Lind-Holm Thomas

Lövsta Stuteri HB

Misty Trotting AB

Stall HL AB

Stall Kvistgården

Göteborg Smart Repair Center AB

Stefan T.Z. Melander HB

Bros Stables

R.C.M Knipscheer

Karlsson Anders

Stutteri Simoni

Stable of Success AB

Lasual Stable KB

Svanberg Anders

Swemab Holding AB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Ryka Invest AB

Jimmy Modén m.fl.

Classic Equine OY

Stuteri Laday

Misty Trotting AB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Pellpac AB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Conradsson Ove

Boko Stables Holland BV

Nordemo Alf

Stefan T.Z. Melander HB

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Ecurie Barosso

Stall Habo

Lövsta Stuteri HB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Sisyfos Breeders AB

Boko Stables Holland BV

Kerttu Robert

Stall Ima

Ilboängs Mark & Trav HB

Nygårdens Stuteri & Veterinär AB

Stefan T.Z. Melander HB



Två Kloka HB

Hidalus AB

Heide Racing APS

Göteborg Smart Repair Center AB


